CLEWS RECYCLING CONTAMINATED LOAD PENALTY CHARGES 2024

Penalty charges for incoming loads as of 1st April 2024

Charge is based on % of load OR sorting time required

Waste / Sorting Fees

Typical contamination to be
sorted

Wood
General waste
contamination

Plasterboard
General waste contamination

General Waste
Plasterboard contamination

“3Clews Recycling

Cardboard / Papers
General waste
contamination

ZERO TOLERANCE FOOD
WASTE

Mixed Recyclables
General waste
contamination

Tolerance (weight / sorting
time)

1% / <5 mins

1% / < 5 mins

1% / <5 mins

3% / < 5 mins

3% / <5 mins

Sorting Flat Fee |£0 £0 £0 £0 £0

Penalty Tier 2 2 -5% OR 6-15 mins 2 - 5% OR 6-15 mins 2 -5% OR 6-15 mins 4 -5% OR 6 -15mins 4 - 5% OR 6-15mins
Sorting Flat Fee |£25 £25 £25 £25 £25

Penalty Tier 2 6-10% OR 16 - 30 mins |6 - 10% OR 16 - 30 mins 6-10% OR 16 - 30 mins 6 - 10% OR 16 - 30 mins 4 - 10% OR 15 - 30mins

Sorting Flat Fee

£55

£55

£55

£55

£55




